930004427
930004420
930004465
930004424
930004439
930004463
930004438
930004433
930004462
930004455
930004443
930004457
930004451
930004414
930004452
930004425
930004421
930004418
930004442
930004456
930004467
930004417
930004422
930004431
930004432
930004461
930004415
930004429
930004444
930004450
930004441
930004460
930004413
930004430
930004423
930004445
930004434
930004454
930004448
930004428
930004466
930004446
930004419
930004449
930004459
930004440
930004464
930004447
930004426
930004416
930004436

2 SON CONSTRUCTION
ALLRIGHT ELECTRICAL SERVICES

ANTHONY'S AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING INC.

ASHLEY ROBLES

B&M CABINETS

BEAUTY BY KEI

BENITEZ PAINTING

BIGEYE POKE AND GRILL

BURRELL QB CLUB

CARLOS'S TOOLS

CHRISTIAN CONTRACTING, INC

DFS FLOORING, LP

E & R CONSTRUCTION INC

ECONO WEST

EK POOLS

ELISA MAGANA

EPIC ELECTRIC

FISH WINDOW CLEANING # 3168
FRANK SHADER

GRAFFITI, INC.

GRAVES PLUMBING

GRIFFIN LINENS

H & L ENVIRONMENTAL DEMOLITION INC
HAIR BY SHEL

HARRIGAN'S TOILET PARTITIONS, INC.
INTERIOR EXPERTS GENERAL BUILDERS, INC
JC WEATHER ROOFING

KANA SUBSURFACE ENGINEERING
LAKIN'S GRAPHICS/EMPOWER YOUR IMAGE
MANOS ELECTRIC

MARANANTHA POOL SERVICE

MARTIN BROWER

MBT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES

MID CITY'S ELECTRIC

MONIQUE LE CAINE

MOO CAFE, LLC

ORANGE PICO STORE EQUIPMENT CO.
PACIFIC DECORATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
PAVEWEST

PSI PLUMBING

QUAD-COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES

R & R CONTRACTORS LLC

S P ROOFING

SOUND-CRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.
SOURCE REFRIGERATION & HVAC, INC.
STEVE'S BRUSH CLEARANCE

SWEET LASHES BY SHERICE

THEANY SEY

TMK CONSTRUCTION

TOP CHOICE ROOFING

TROPICAL BREEZE CUSTOM POOLS

1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020

450 S ALDENVILLE AVE
23312 DUNE MEAR RD

21610 VIA PEPITA

1273 E IMPERIAL HWY

501 S ROSE ST UNIT B

1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201
1244 N PLACENTIA AVE APT 1
660 N ROSE DR

118 POLK ST

908 TAFOLLA ST

1766 BURTON ST

15651 SATICOY ST

5141 CALMVIEW AVE

42332 1/210TH ST W

115 S ORANGE AVE

1273 E IMPERIAL HWY

42025 MANISTA WAY

747-56 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD
336 DOLORES CIR

13845-B ALTON PKWY

111 EAST ST

901 N BRADFORD AVE

13822 LAUREL ST

638 N ROSE DR

1240 N FITSGERALD AVE STE 212
4534 CARTER CT

3646 ROSS ST

12620 MAGNOLIA AVE

1219 TRINIDAD CIR

5867 E MOUNTAIN LOOP TRL
1213 ATHENS AVE

21489 BAKER PKWY

457 MARSEILLE DR

17117 ROSETON AVE

1273 E IMPERIAL HWY

118 N BRADFORD AVE

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT D/E

5421 STATIONERS WAY
11700 166TH ST

127 S MANCHESTER AVE
1830 KELLEHER PL
14504 CARMENITA RD
5195 FELSPAR ST

530 OPPER ST STE A

145 8 STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 200

1642 ORCHARD DR APT A
1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201
1830 N PLACENTIA AVE

1777 CENTER COURT DR N SUITE 600

732 N HARTLEY ST
6737 ROYAL CREST CT

COVINA, CA 91723-2906

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-3818
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7125
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4755
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1552
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5563
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7122
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111-7002
VAN NUYS, CA 91406-3234
BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-1804
LANCASTER, CA 93534
MONTEREY PARK, CA 91755-3020
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
MURRIETA, CA 92562-6259
FULLERTON, CA 92831
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6204
IRVINE, CA 92618

NORCO, CA 92860-2130
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516
SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1431
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
RIALTO, CA 92376

CHINO, CA 91710-5060
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4127
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4617
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4217
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4125
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91789-5236
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5130
ARTESIA, CA 90701-2643
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
SACRAMENTO, CA 95842-1900
ARTESIA, CA 90701-1723
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1048
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2605
NORWALK, CA 90650-5286
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3843
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1034
BREA, CA 92821-5818
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7423
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
CERRITOS, CA 90703

WEST COVINA, CA 91790-1201
FONTANA, CA 92336-5527

(714) 681-3477
(949) 699-0057

(714) 6814029
(714) 928-8809
(714) 983-7146

(657) 444-2229

(619) 869-0864
(818) 374-5200
(626) 338-8405
(661) 947-2653
(714) 381-6725
(805) 558-5760
(714) 975-3055
(657) 217-5990
(714) 651-4580
(949) 4572300
(951) 520-0355

(714) 809-7178
(909) 879-0400
(909) 203-4922
(714) 337-9496
(909) 204-5978
(714) 6304521
(714) 974-3123
(714) 318-9157
(626) 968-6439

(562) 402-8833
(714) 472-3575
(714) 646-9311
(714) 528-5000
(916) 349-1200
(562) 694-3113
(714) 808-3972
(714) 582-1329
(652) 201-7842

(760) 291-1240
(714)510-9579
(714) 944-2652
(714) 983-7146
(714) 577-0563
(562) 583-3383
(626) 3932117



930004437 VENETIAN BUILDERS INC 1/31/2020 6308 WOODMAN AVE SUITE 111 VAN NUYS, CA 91401-2347 (888) 586-5062
930004453 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 1/31/2020 2300 PINION VALLEY DR LAS VEGAS, NV 89134-6087 (310) 920-8911



