

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004427	2 SON CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2020	450 S ALDENVILLE AVE	COVINA, CA 91723-2906	(714) 681-3477
930004420	ALLRIGHT ELECTRICAL SERVICES	1/31/2020	23312 DUNE MEAR RD	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-3818	(949) 699-0057
930004465	ANTHONY'S AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING INC.	1/31/2020	21610 VIA PEPITA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7125	
930004424	ASHLEY ROBLES	12/31/2019	1273 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(714) 681-4029
930004439	B&M CABINETS	1/31/2020	501 S ROSE ST UNIT B	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4755	(714) 928-8809
930004463	BEAUTY BY KEI	12/31/2019	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	(714) 983-7146
930004438	BENITEZ PAINTING	12/31/2019	1244 N PLACENTIA AVE APT 1	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1552	
930004433	BIGEYE POKE AND GRILL	12/31/2019	660 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(657) 444-2229
930004462	BURRELL QB CLUB	12/31/2019	118 POLK ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5563	
930004455	CARLOS'S TOOLS	12/31/2019	908 TAFOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7122	
930004443	CHRISTIAN CONTRACTING, INC	1/31/2020	1766 BURTON ST	SAN DIEGO, CA 92111-7002	(619) 869-0864
930004457	DFS FLOORING, LP	1/31/2020	15651 SATICOY ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91406-3234	(818) 374-5200
930004451	E & R CONSTRUCTION INC	1/31/2020	5141 CALMVIEW AVE	BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-1804	(626) 338-8405
930004414	ECONO WEST	1/31/2020	42332 1/2 10TH ST W	LANCASTER, CA 93534	(661) 947-2653
930004452	EK POOLS	12/31/2019	115 S ORANGE AVE	MONTEREY PARK, CA 91755-3020	(714) 381-6725
930004425	ELISA MAGANA	12/31/2019	1273 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(805) 558-5760
930004421	EPIC ELECTRIC	1/31/2020	42025 MANISTA WAY	MURRIETA, CA 92562-6259	(714) 975-3055
930004418	FISH WINDOW CLEANING # 3168	12/31/2019	747-56 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD	FULLERTON, CA 92831	(657) 217-5990
930004442	FRANK SHADER	12/31/2019	336 DOLORES CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6204	(714) 651-4580
930004456	GRAFFITI, INC.	1/31/2020	13845-B ALTON PKWY	IRVINE, CA 92618	(949) 457-2300
930004467	GRAVES PLUMBING	1/31/2020	111 EAST ST	NORCO, CA 92860-2130	(951) 520-0355
930004417	GRIFFIN LINENS	12/31/2019	901 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516	
930004422	H & L ENVIRONMENTAL DEMOLITION INC	1/31/2020	13822 LAUREL ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1431	
930004431	HAIR BY SHEL	12/31/2019	638 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 809-7178
930004432	HARRIGAN'S TOILET PARTITIONS, INC.	1/31/2020	1240 N FITSGERALD AVE STE 212	RIALTO, CA 92376	(909) 879-0400
930004461	INTERIOR EXPERTS GENERAL BUILDERS, INC	1/31/2020	4534 CARTER CT	CHINO, CA 91710-5060	(909) 203-4922
930004415	JC WEATHER ROOFING	1/31/2020	3646 ROSS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4127	(714) 337-9496
930004429	KANA SUBSURFACE ENGINEERING	1/31/2020	12620 MAGNOLIA AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4617	(909) 204-5978
930004444	LAKIN'S GRAPHICS/EMPOWER YOUR IMAGE	12/31/2019	1219 TRINIDAD CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4217	(714) 630-4521
930004450	MANOS ELECTRIC	1/31/2020	5867 E MOUNTAIN LOOP TRL	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4705	(714) 974-3123
930004441	MARANANTHA POOL SERVICE	12/31/2019	1213 ATHENS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4125	(714) 318-9157
930004460	MARTIN BROWER	6/30/2019	21489 BAKER PKWY	CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91789-5236	(626) 968-6439
930004413	MBT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES	12/31/2019	457 MARSEILLE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5130	
930004430	MID CITY'S ELECTRIC	1/31/2020	17117 ROSETON AVE	ARTESIA, CA 90701-2643	(562) 402-8833
930004423	MONIQUE LE CAINE	12/31/2019	1273 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(714) 472-3575
930004445	MOO CAFE, LLC	12/31/2019	118 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	(714) 646-9311
930004434	ORANGE PICO STORE EQUIPMENT CO.	12/31/2019	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT D/E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	(714) 528-5000
930004454	PACIFIC DECORATIVE CONCRETE, INC.	1/31/2020	5421 STATIONERS WAY	SACRAMENTO, CA 95842-1900	(916) 349-1200
930004448	PAVEWEST	1/31/2020	11700 166TH ST	ARTESIA, CA 90701-1723	(562) 694-3113
930004428	PSI PLUMBING	1/31/2020	127 S MANCHESTER AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1048	(714) 808-3972
930004466	QUAD-COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES	12/31/2019	1830 KELLEHER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2605	(714) 582-1329
930004446	R & R CONTRACTORS LLC	1/31/2020	14504 CARMENITA RD	NORWALK, CA 90650-5286	(652) 201-7842
930004419	S P ROOFING	1/31/2020	5195 FELSPAR ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3843	
930004449	SOUND-CRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.	1/31/2020	530 OPPER ST STE A	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1034	(760) 291-1240
930004459	SOURCE REFRIGERATION & HVAC, INC.	1/31/2020	145 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 200	BREA, CA 92821-5818	(714) 510-9579
930004440	STEVE'S BRUSH CLEARANCE	12/31/2019	1642 ORCHARD DR APT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7423	(714) 944-2652
930004464	SWEET LASHES BY SHERICE	12/31/2019	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	(714) 983-7146
930004447	THEANY SEY	12/31/2019	1830 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	(714) 577-0563
930004426	TMK CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2020	1777 CENTER COURT DR N SUITE 600	CERRITOS, CA 90703	(562) 583-3383
930004416	TOP CHOICE ROOFING	1/31/2020	732 N HARTLEY ST	WEST COVINA, CA 91790-1201	(626) 393-2117
930004436	TROPICAL BREEZE CUSTOM POOLS	1/31/2020	6737 ROYAL CREST CT	FONTANA, CA 92336-5527	

930004437 VENETIAN BUILDERS INC  
930004453 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

1/31/2020  
1/31/2020

6308 WOODMAN AVE SUITE 111  
2300 PINION VALLEY DR

VAN NUYS, CA 91401-2347  
LAS VEGAS, NV 89134-6087

(888) 586-5062  
(310) 920-8911